
Authentic Mexican Cuisine 

Appetizers 
GUACAMOLE & CHIPS $15 
Avocado, onions, cilantro, jalapeno pepper, lime & homemade 
corn chips in a molcajete {Volcanic stone) 

PINEAPPLE HABANERO GUACAMOLE $15 
Avocado, onions, cilantro, habanero pepper, lime & 

homemade corn chips and chunks of grilled pineapple in 
molcajete (volcano stone) 

CALAMARI $15 
Cajun fried served with tartar sauce and chipotle mayo 

CHICKEN WINGS $15 
Hot or plain served with carrots, celery and blue cheese 

QUESO FUNDIDO $15 
Cheese fondue served with corn or flour tortillas, jalapeno and 
pico de gallo. Choice of rajas - chorizo - chicken - Steak. 

El ENCANTO DE LOLA NACHOS 
Crispy warm tortilla chips layered with beans and 
monterrey jack cheese topped with sour cream, 

guacamole, jalaper"lo and pico de gallo. 
Choice: CHORIZO - VEGETABLES - GRILLED CHICKEN 

GRILLED STEAK S18 
PLAIN $16 - FISH $21 - SHRIMP $21 

QUESADILLAS $15 
Grilled flour tortilla filled with oaxaca cheese. Grilled flour 
tortilla filled with oaxaca cheese and your choice of meat 
served with pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole 

Plain - chorizo - vegetables - grilled chicken 
grilled steak - tinge- shredded beef 

FISH $17 - SHRIMP $17 

MUSSELS A LA DIABLA $20 
sauteed angry mussels garlic, onions, green and red peppers, 
tomato sauce, white wine and cilantro 

oup 
SOPA DE POLLO CON VEGETALES $10 
chicken and vegetables soup 

SOPA TARASCA $10 
Traditional mexlcan soup with black beans, tortilla chips, 
avocado, cream, pasllla flakes 

SOPA AZTECA $10 
Chicken, avocado, cheese chips tortllla and cream 

Fajitas 
All fajitas sauteed with a mix of fresh green peppers, broccoli, onions 

zucchini, mushrooms and tomatoes. Served with rice and beans, 

sour cream, guacamole and flour tortilla 

VAGET ALES/ vegetables 

POLLO/ Chicken 

BISTEC / Skirt steak 

CAMARONES / Shrimps 

MIXED / Chicken - Steak - Shrimp 

FAJITATORO 
Vegetables Served with chicken, beef, sausage, shrimp 

FAJITA DE SALMON CON CAMARON 
Salmon and Shrimp Fajita 

Sala 

$20 
$20 
$22 
$24 
$26 
$30 

$30 

HOUSE SALAD $10 
Mixed field greens, tomatoes, 

onions, cucumber 
carrots & balsamic vinaigrette 

GRIUED CHICKEN ADD $7 
SHRIMP ADD $8 

TACO SALAD $16 
Served in a large flour tortilla shell 

stuffed with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, 
monterrey jack cheese, sour cream 

and guacamole. 
GROUND BEEF OR GRILLED CHICKEN 

OR GRILLED VEGETABLES. 

~lo!~~!?!ac~ 
served with rice and beans 

HARD SHELLS $16 
Served with lettuce, tomato, 
onions, cheese & sour cream 

INSOFT SHELLS $16 
Served with salsa, onions, 

cilantro and fresh lime 
POLLO/ Grllled chicken 
BISTEC / Steak 
PASTOR 
Roasted Marinated Pork with onions & pineapple 
CARNE ENCHILADA/ Spicy Pork 
CARNITAS / Roasted Pork 
GROUND BEEF 
Served with lettuce, tomato and cheese 
CHORIZO / Mexican Pork Sausage 
SHREDDED BEEF 
TINGA 
Shredded chicken In chipotle, onions, tomato sauce 
CAMARON/ Shrimp 
TACOS DE BIRRIA 
3 beef blrrla tacos, onions, cilantro & lime served 
w / beef consomme broth 

BAJA FISH 
TACOS$20 

TACOS 
PLACEROS $20 

$17 
$17 
$17 

$17 
$17 
$17 

$20 
$22 

3 fish tacos flour tortilla 
tempura butter, red 
cabbage, avocado, 

valentine sauce 

3 corn tacos with chopped 
mexican chorizo, skirt steak 
sauteed with garlic, onions, 

topped with guacamole 
served with pinto charro beans 



Enchiladas 1111 
ENCHILADAS TRIO $20 
3 corn tortillas in green tomatillo sauce with your choice of 
chicken, beef, cheese or grilled vegetables topped with trio of 
salsa (mole, red & green), melted cheese, onions & sour 
cream served with rice & refried beans 
FISH OR SHRIMP $22 
EN SALSA ROJA O VERDES $19 
3 soft corn tortillas filled with your choice of chicken, beef, cheese 
or grilled vegetables. Topped with red or green sauce, melted 
cheese, onions, sour cream served with rice and refried beans 
FISH OR SHRIMP S21 
ENCHILADAS POBLANAS $19 
3 soft corn tortillas with mole poblano, enchiladas filled with 
your choice of chicken, beef, cheese or grilled vegetables 
topped with melted cheese, onions & sour cream served with 
rice & refried beans 
FISH OR SHRIMP S21 

Burritos 
wrapped in a flour tortilla with rice and 

beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, sour cream 
& monterrey jock cheese 

VEGET ALES/ Vegetables $17 
POLLO/ Chicken $17 
CARNE ASADA / Grilled steak $17 
CARNITAS/Roasted pork $17 
CARNE ENCHILADA/ Spicy Pork $17 
SHREDDED BEEF S17 
CHORIZO / Mexican Sausage S17 
TINGA / Shredded Chicken $17 
In chipotle, onions & tomato sauce 
AL PASTOR/ Roasted marinated $17 
pork w / onions & pineapple 
BURRITO POBLANO / Chicken and steak $19 
Sour cream, grilled poblano peppers, guacamole, 
oaxaca cheese, rice and beans 
PESCAOO / Tllapia $20 
CAMARON/ Shrimp $20 

- Chimichangas -
Deep fried Burrito 

VEGET ALES/ Vegetables $18 
POLLO/ Chicken $18 
CARNE ASADA / Grilled steak $18 
CARNITAS / Roasted pork $18 
CARNE ENCHILADA/ Spicy Pork $18 
CHORIZO / Mexican Sausage $18 
TINGA/ Shredded Chicken $18 
In chipotle, onions & tomato sauce 
AL PASTOR/ Roasted marinated $18 
pork w / onions & pineapple 
POBLANO / Chicken and steak $20 
Sour cream, grilled poblano peppers, guacamole, oaxaca 
cheese, rice and beans 
PESCADO / Tilapla $21 
CAMARON/ Shrimp $21 

Lolitus PluLLers ITT t :Wi EC __. 

PAELLA LOLITAS (2 PEOPLE) 
zatron seafood paella mexlcan style served with clams,. 
mussels, shrimp, salmon, tilapia & calamari. ~auteed with 
garlic, white wine & red sauce over mexlcan rice 
MOLELOLITA 
Chicken with mole sauce 
served with rice, beans & corn tortilla 
CHULETAS A LA PARRILLA 
Grilled pork chops served with sauteed onions, 
peppers, pico de gallo rice & beans 
SALMON BORRACHO 

$50 

$22 

$22 

$24 
Sauteed salmon with tequila, garlic, white wine & cilantro 
served with rice and beans 
CAMARONES REUENOS $27 
Fried stuffed shrimp with crab meat and seasonal vegetables 
with chipotle aioli 
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO S24 
Sauteed shrimp in garlic sauce with tomato, onions, butter, 
white wine, sliced avocado & cilantro over green rice 
POLLO A LA PLANCHA S20 
Grilled chicken breast, served with rice and beans, salad, 
sliced avocado & dressing 
LOMO SAL TEADO S24 
Skirt steak sauteed with onions, tomatoes, soy sauce and red 
vinaigrette served with white rice and crispy trench fries 
COCHINITAPIBIL $22 
Achiote marinated roasted pork, served with nopal 
escabeche, sweet plantains & corn tortilla 
SALMON LOLITAS $28 
Lolita's Style salmon served with clams, spinach, butter, grilled 
& tamarind sauce 
AGUACHILE DE CAMARON V PULPO 
Culiacan style served with lime juice, chiltepin, 
cucumbers, red onions and avocado 
CHURRASCO CHIMICHURRI 
Served with fries and salad. 

$25 

S30 

- Wet Burritos -
Wrapped in a flour tortilla with rice and beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, 

sour cream & monterrey jack cheese 

VE GET ALES/ vegetables "'4.._. 
POLLO/ Chicken 
CARNE ASAD A/ Grilled steak 
CARNITAS / Roasted pork 
CARNE ENCHILADA/ Spicy Pork 
SHREDDED BEEF 
CHORIZO / Mexican Sausage 
TINGA / Shredded Chicken 
In chlpotle, onions & tomato sauce 
AL PASTOR/ Roasted marinated 
pork w/ onions & pineapple 
BURRITO POBLANO / Chicken and steak 
Sour cream, grilled poblano peppers, guacamole, oaxaca 
cheese, rice and beans 
PESCADO / Tilapla 
CAMARON / Shrimp 

Side Orders 
ELOTITO DOMINGUERO / Corn on the cob 
ARROZ CON FRIJOLES / Rice and beans 
TOSTONES O MADUROS / Green or sweet plantains 
SALSA CON CHIPS/ Chips and sauce 
VEG ET ALES AS ADOS AL VAPOR 
Steamed or Grilled vegetables 

/(id's Menu 
MINI CHEESE QUESADILLA/ served with rice & beans 
CHICKEN FINGERS/ served with trench fries 

S19 
$19 
$19 
$19 
$19 
$19 
$19 
$19 

$19 

$21 

$22 
$22 

$8 
$6 
$8 
$7 
$8 

$10 
$10 

An 11'4 g,atully wt1 be automatically 1pplltd to ail dinner u•oup1 with partloo ol 4 or 1001 a 2014. gratuity will be automatically appNod to parti11 al~ or more 
Credit cardt have a 1% Surcharge. ,a Cash and Savel 
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